
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
80 
12 
8 

77 
16 

3 
96 

Name 
Tommy Lingvall 
Patrik Tidström 
Lukas Engman 
Johnny Härnströmer 
Stefan Fransson 

Dante Tallgren 
Tommy Wikström 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

14 

Total Tm 
13:47.061 
13:48.786 
13:50.059 
14:08.444 
14:17.480 

10:35.335 
57.855 

Diff 

1.725 
2.998 

21.383 
30.419 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

1.725 
1.273 

18.385 
9.036 

Best Tm 
39.807 
40.154 
39.981 
40.445 
39.910 

40.245 

In Lap 
17 
17 
19 
8 
9 

6 
0 

Klubb 
SMK Gävle 
Skövde MK 
Karlskoga MF 
Skövde MK 
Uppvidinge MK 

Filip Backlund Motorförening 
SMK Hedemora 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.725 

Avg. Speed 

53,757 

Best Lap Tm 

39.807 

Best Speed 

58,784 

Best Lap by 

80 - Tommy Lingvall 

Printed: 2025-07-05 16:32:57 

Chef tidtagning sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Live Timing:   www.scorit.live         välj RM4 Hedemora 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

Lilla TT-loppet RM4 Hedemora 
MiniRR Senior 

Final1, 19varv 

Race (19 Laps) started at 16:17:35 

Hedemora 0,650 km 

2025-07-05 16:25 


