

Lilla TT-loppet RM4 Hedemora

Sorted on Laps

MiniRR Senior

Hedemora 0,650 km

Final1, 19varv

2025-07-05 16:25

Race (19 Laps) started at 16:17:35

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
1	80	Tommy Lingvall	19	13:47.061			39.807	17	SMK Gävle	
2	12	Patrik Tidström	19	13:48.786	1.725	1.725	40.154	17	Skövde MK	
3	8	Lukas Engman	19	13:50.059	2.998	1.273	39.981	19	Karlskoga MF	
4	77	Johnny Härnströmer	19	14:08.444	21.383	18.385	40.445	8	Skövde MK	
5	16	Stefan Fransson	19	14:17.480	30.419	9.036	39.910	9	Uppvidinge MK	
Not classified										
DNF	3	Dante Tallgren	14	10:35.335	DNF		40.245	6	Filip Backlund Motorfören	
DNF	96	Tommy Wikström		57.855	DNF			0	SMK Hedemora	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.725	53,757	39.807	58,784	80 - Tommy Lingvall

Chef tidtagning sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren Orbits

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund

Live Timing: www.scorit.live välj RM4 Hedemora

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Rydergren Racing